Hot Drinks

Twinings tea

Take out tea

Americano coffee
Latte

Flat white
Cappuccino

Decaf coffee

Hot chocolate

Gourmet hot chocolate

Cakes and Snacks

Welsh cakes x2
Welsh cakes x1
Brownie

Flapjack

Victoria cake slice
Teacakes

Crisps

TRAMWAY COFFEE MENU

£3.00
£2.00

£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.00

£3.00
£4.50

£1.80
£1.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.30

Cold Drinks

Bottled water
Soft cans

Homemade lemonade
Milkshake

lced americano black
lced latte

Hot Food
French toast
Pancakes
Toast x2 and jam
Toasties
Cheese
Ham

Cheese and onion
Cheese and bean
Cheese and ham
Bacon, brie, cranberry
Additional filling

0.80p
£1.50
£3.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.70

£5.00
£3.50
£3.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
+0.50p

(ham, pickle, brie, cranberry, onions, bacon, beans)



