



TRAMWAY COFFEE MENU

Hot Drinks

Twinings tea	£3.00
Take out tea	£2.00
Americano coffee	£3.00
Latte	£3.80
Flat white	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.80
Decaf coffee	£3.00
Hot chocolate	£3.00
Gourmet hot chocolate	£4.50

Cold Drinks

Bottled water	0.80p
Soft cans	£1.50
Homemade lemonade	£3.00
Milkshake	£4.00
Iced americano black	£3.00
Iced latte	£3.70

Cakes and Snacks

Welsh cakes x2	£1.80
Welsh cakes x1	£1.20
Brownie	£3.00
Flapjack	£3.00
Victoria cake slice	£3.00
Teacakes	£3.00
Crisps	£1.30

Hot Food

French toast	£5.00
Pancakes	£3.50
Toast x2 and jam	£3.50
Toasties	
Cheese	£5.00
Ham	£5.00
Cheese and onion	£5.50
Cheese and bean	£5.50
Cheese and ham	£5.50
Bacon, brie, cranberry	£7.00
<i>Additional filling</i>	+0.50p

(ham, pickle, brie, cranberry, onions, bacon, beans)